
 

Gregg County Purchasing Department 
101 E. Methvin St., Suite 205, Longview, Texas 75601 

Phone (903) 237-2684 ♦ Fax (903) 237-2682 ♦ purchasing@co.gregg.tx.us 
 

Pre-Proposal Conference  
Pre-Bid Attendants 

 
Gregg County RFP# 2022-09 

Construction Manager at Risk (CMAR) 
For Gregg County Parking Facility Project  

101 E. Methvin St. Suite 559 
February 18, 2022 @ 10:00am  

 

Name      Company      Email Address 
Casey Beddingfield  RLM    casey@rlmgc.net 
Vikki Jones     RLM    vikki@rlmgc.net 
Jason Jones    RLM     jason@rlmgc.net 
Kirk Weindorff   Transet Co.   kweindorff@transetco.com 
Whitney Torres   Transet Co.   wtorres@transetco.com 
Sean Spyres    AGCM   sspyres@agcm.com 
Derek Watson    JBC    derekwatson@jacobebros.com 
Rick Mitchell   HGR    rmitchell@hgrgc.com  
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